
Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno GS GS GS GS GS Pos. Punti

0FHHN PACIFICI Francesco 1969 80 50 50 100 1 280

113CJ CAPPELLETTI Claudio 1972 50 45 100 60 2 255

3WV6H FRIZZONI Marco 1968 60 100 60 3 220

008E9 GIOVANESSI Luca 1967 40 80 80 4 200

093TK GIANI Matteo 1979 45 36 80 5 161

3D8E4 BROLIS Diego 1971 100 60 6 160

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 22 24 40 45 7 131

0V1HY LEVI Carlo 1969 32 26 36 36 8 130

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 29 40 50 9 119

3W0MP GINANNI Ugo 1962 18 20 45 24 10 107

3W0PV LAZZARO Stefano 1979 100 11 100

3VYTD DONATI Adriano 1958 36 32 22 12 90

07LL7 GIANNI Stefano 1970 12 15 29 16 16 13 88

4HMA4 CATTANEO Carlo 1974 15 29 40 14 84

01W6V SANGIORGIO Massimo 1968 80 15 80

LA17J SCHIAVI Riccardo 1968 45 29 16 74

70WXN CAORSI Antonio 1959 20 20 29 17 69

90F31 GIURIANI Alberto 1969 26 16 24 18 66

DA2ZJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 1975 13 13 36 19 62

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 60 20 60

9AC6Z SANTORO Sergio giorgio 1961 32 22 21 54

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 16 11 26 22 53

3X0T3 MARIANA Maurizio 1963 50 23 50

1J9VY RACCA Nicola 1965 22 26 24 48

4HAD8 ARMANO Mauro 1962 7 3 15 18 25 43

02PPY TAGLIABUE Giuseppe 1958 40 26 40

0254X MARTINO Pietro 1960 10 8 20 27 38

4L0NP CAPPELLETTI Luca 1963 24 12 28 36

3WW59 MARTINO Alessandro 1981 32 29 32

1EV41 PASINELLI Giovanni 1964 32 29 32

3VWCC SCIARMELLA Marco giovanni 1959 9 7 15 31 31

N00KS FUMAGALLI Renato 1965 0 0 18 12 32 30

1A7XA BARTESAGHI Carlo giuseppe 1959 10 18 33 28

3WHPH MAFFEI Vittorio 1965 16 11 34 27

3WHPL GALLI Ivano 1965 26 35 26

3DD06 ARNOLDI Gianantonio 1958 12 13 36 25

61VDM DE VECCHI Fabrizio 1964 24 37 24

HA5JV COPPADORO Marco 1972 14 9 38 23

CAC3W LABOCCETTA Marco 1967 22 39 22
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Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno GS GS GS GS GS Pos. Punti

Classifica

Generale

Master A
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4H7HH CAMPANA Sergio 1959 20 40 20

80N9T ZANETTI Matteo 1964 18 41 18

EA7L8 MAZZARO Giovanni 1960 15 42 15

0W9PE DONEGANA Luca 1974 14 43 14

1AW7M GELOSA Paolo 1965 14 43 14

01DLD MISMETTI Giuseppe 1959 14 43 14

FA3M7 FABRIS Roberto 1966 8 5 46 13

HAV2J SANTAGOSTINO Carlo Alberto 1981 13 46 13

51TDF PAPIS Marco 1963 0 11 48 11

3WFRM RIBOLDI Giovanni 1972 11 48 11

CAT3H BRAMBILLA Gian luca 1966 10 50 10

HA1CC AVOGADRI Aldo 1964 9 51 9

AANRP BODINI Emanuele 1978 3 6 51 9

4HF4Y BARZAGHI Angelo 1958 8 53 8

3WN13 CESANA Fabrizio 1975 6 2 53 8

4H754 GALBIATI Giuseppe 1974 4 4 53 8

00WER FUMAGALLI Giorgio renato 1962 5 56 5

90CY3 BERTINETTI Giorgio stefano 1960 2 1 57 3

3WNT8 RISETTI Giancarlo 1967 1 0 58 1

81L2A CAMPOLO Antonino 1968 0 0 0

4HALD CONCIOLI Luca francesco 1964 0 0 0

3X331 CUPELLO Andrea 1973 0 0 0

51Y35 RUSCONI Giuseppe 1958 0 0
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12/02/2012 MADESIMO SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

3D8E4 BROLIS Diego 1971 Master A  1:00.84 1 100

0FHHN PACIFICI Francesco 1969 Master A  1:01.83 2 80

3WV6H FRIZZONI Marco 1968 Master A  1:02.13 3 60

113CJ CAPPELLETTI Claudio 1972 Master A  1:02.27 4 50

093TK GIANI Matteo 1979 Master A  1:02.79 5 45

008E9 GIOVANESSI Luca 1967 Master A  1:02.87 6 40

3VYTD DONATI Adriano 1958 Master A  1:03.78 7 36

0V1HY LEVI Carlo 1969 Master A  1:04.02 8 32

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 Master A  1:04.14 9 29

90F31 GIURIANI Alberto 1969 Master A  1:04.25 10 26

4L0NP CAPPELLETTI Luca 1963 Master A  1:04.38 11 24

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 Master A  1:04.40 12 22

70WXN CAORSI Antonio 1959 Master A  1:04.66 13 20

3W0MP GINANNI Ugo 1962 Master A  1:05.51 14 18

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 Master A  1:05.98 15 16

4HMA4 CATTANEO Carlo 1974 Master A  1:06.43 16 15

HA5JV COPPADORO Marco 1972 Master A  1:06.83 17 14

DA2ZJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 1975 Master A  1:07.25 18 13

07LL7 GIANNI Stefano 1970 Master A  1:07.52 19 12

3WFRM RIBOLDI Giovanni 1972 Master A  1:08.61 20 11

0254X MARTINO Pietro 1960 Master A  1:09.38 21 10

3VWCC SCIARMELLA Marco giovanni 1959 Master A  1:09.62 22 9

FA3M7 FABRIS Roberto 1966 Master A  1:09.79 23 8

4HAD8 ARMANO Mauro 1962 Master A  1:10.25 24 7

3WN13 CESANA Fabrizio 1975 Master A  1:10.40 25 6

00WER FUMAGALLI Giorgio renato 1962 Master A  1:10.58 26 5

4H754 GALBIATI Giuseppe 1974 Master A * 1:10.67 27 4

AANRP BODINI Emanuele 1978 Master A  1:10.70 28 3

90CY3 BERTINETTI Giorgio stefano 1960 Master A  1:10.85 29 2

3WNT8 RISETTI Giancarlo 1967 Master A  1:13.01 30 1

81L2A CAMPOLO Antonino 1968 Master A  1:15.75 31 0

N00KS FUMAGALLI Renato 1965 Master A * 1:15.94 32 0

51TDF PAPIS Marco 1963 Master A  1:16.46 33 0

3X331 CUPELLO Andrea 1973 Master A  1:21.70 34 0

4HALD CONCIOLI Luca francesco 1964 Master A  1:26.95 35 0

Classifica

Master A
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12/02/2012 MADESIMO SO GS M 2

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

3WV6H FRIZZONI Marco 1968 Master A  56.71 1 100

008E9 GIOVANESSI Luca 1967 Master A  57.09 2 80

3D8E4 BROLIS Diego 1971 Master A  57.12 3 60

0FHHN PACIFICI Francesco 1969 Master A  57.17 4 50

113CJ CAPPELLETTI Claudio 1972 Master A  57.35 5 45

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 Master A  58.34 6 40

093TK GIANI Matteo 1979 Master A  58.87 7 36

3VYTD DONATI Adriano 1958 Master A  59.24 8 32

4HMA4 CATTANEO Carlo 1974 Master A  59.26 9 29

0V1HY LEVI Carlo 1969 Master A  59.31 10 26

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 Master A  59.34 11 24

1J9VY RACCA Nicola 1965 Master A  59.72 12 22

3W0MP GINANNI Ugo 1962 Master A  59.82 13 20

80N9T ZANETTI Matteo 1964 Master A  59.85 14 18

90F31 GIURIANI Alberto 1969 Master A  59.96 15 16

07LL7 GIANNI Stefano 1970 Master A  1:00.43 16 15

01DLD MISMETTI Giuseppe 1959 Master A  1:00.54 17 14

DA2ZJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 1975 Master A  1:00.89 18 13

4L0NP CAPPELLETTI Luca 1963 Master A  1:00.99 19 12

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 Master A  1:01.46 20 11

1A7XA BARTESAGHI Carlo giuseppe 1959 Master A  1:01.66 21 10

HA5JV COPPADORO Marco 1972 Master A  1:01.71 22 9

0254X MARTINO Pietro 1960 Master A  1:02.85 23 8

3VWCC SCIARMELLA Marco giovanni 1959 Master A  1:02.88 24 7

AANRP BODINI Emanuele 1978 Master A  1:03.71 25 6

FA3M7 FABRIS Roberto 1966 Master A  1:03.83 26 5

4H754 GALBIATI Giuseppe 1974 Master A * 1:03.86 27 4

4HAD8 ARMANO Mauro 1962 Master A  1:03.98 28 3

3WN13 CESANA Fabrizio 1975 Master A  1:05.43 29 2

90CY3 BERTINETTI Giorgio stefano 1960 Master A  1:05.85 30 1

3WNT8 RISETTI Giancarlo 1967 Master A  1:06.09 31 0

N00KS FUMAGALLI Renato 1965 Master A * 1:06.43 32 0

51Y35 RUSCONI Giuseppe 1958 Master A  1:09.16 33 0

81L2A CAMPOLO Antonino 1968 Master A  1:09.51 34 0

3X331 CUPELLO Andrea 1973 Master A  1:11.46 35 0

4HALD CONCIOLI Luca francesco 1964 Master A  1:21.81 36 0

Classifica

Master A
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18/02/2012 BORMIO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

3W0PV LAZZARO Stefano 1979 Master A  1:02.26 1 100

008E9 GIOVANESSI Luca 1967 Master A  1:03.23 2 80

522YC VIMERCATI Andrea 1978 Master A  1:04.77 3 60

3X0T3 MARIANA Maurizio 1963 Master A  1:05.58 4 50

LA17J SCHIAVI Riccardo 1968 Master A  1:05.89 5 45

02PPY TAGLIABUE Giuseppe 1958 Master A  1:06.31 6 40

DA2ZJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 1975 Master A  1:07.23 7 36

3WW59 MARTINO Alessandro 1981 Master A * 1:09.36 8 32

07LL7 GIANNI Stefano 1970 Master A  1:09.89 9 29

1J9VY RACCA Nicola 1965 Master A  1:09.96 10 26

61VDM DE VECCHI Fabrizio 1964 Master A  1:10.74 11 24

CAC3W LABOCCETTA Marco 1967 Master A  1:11.24 12 22

0254X MARTINO Pietro 1960 Master A  1:11.90 13 20

N00KS FUMAGALLI Renato 1965 Master A * 1:12.64 14 18

3WHPH MAFFEI Vittorio 1965 Master A  1:14.79 15 16

EA7L8 MAZZARO Giovanni 1960 Master A * 1:20.13 16 15

Classifica

Master A
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10/03/2012 Madesimo SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

113CJ CAPPELLETTI Claudio 1972 Master A  56.24 1 100

01W6V SANGIORGIO Massimo 1968 Master A  57.04 2 80

3WV6H FRIZZONI Marco 1968 Master A  57.63 3 60

0FHHN PACIFICI Francesco 1969 Master A  58.59 4 50

3W0MP GINANNI Ugo 1962 Master A  59.22 5 45

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 Master A  59.42 6 40

0V1HY LEVI Carlo 1969 Master A  59.59 7 36

9AC6Z SANTORO Sergio giorgio 1961 Master A  59.65 8 32

LA17J SCHIAVI Riccardo 1968 Master A  1:00.02 9 29

3WHPL GALLI Ivano 1965 Master A  1:00.13 10 26

90F31 GIURIANI Alberto 1969 Master A  1:00.77 11 24

3VYTD DONATI Adriano 1958 Master A  1:00.86 12 22

70WXN CAORSI Antonio 1959 Master A  1:01.87 13 20

1A7XA BARTESAGHI Carlo giuseppe 1959 Master A  1:02.06 14 18

07LL7 GIANNI Stefano 1970 Master A  1:02.64 15 16

4HAD8 ARMANO Mauro 1962 Master A  1:03.17 16 15

0W9PE DONEGANA Luca 1974 Master A  1:03.92 17 14

HAV2J SANTAGOSTINO Carlo Alberto 1981 Master A * 1:03.97 18 13

3DD06 ARNOLDI Gianantonio 1958 Master A  1:04.91 19 12

3WHPH MAFFEI Vittorio 1965 Master A  1:05.54 20 11

CAT3H BRAMBILLA Gian luca 1966 Master A  1:07.46 21 10

HA1CC AVOGADRI Aldo 1964 Master A  1:08.15 22 9

4HF4Y BARZAGHI Angelo 1958 Master A  1:12.32 23 8

Classifica

Master A
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11/03/2012 Madesimo SO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

N

C

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti 

0FHHN PACIFICI Francesco 1969 Master A  59.68 1 100

093TK GIANI Matteo 1979 Master A  59.75 2 80

113CJ CAPPELLETTI Claudio 1972 Master A  1:00.28 3 60

4H7P5 COLOMBO Stefano 1966 Master A  1:00.43 4 50

6285W DE GIAMBATTISTA Federico 1970 Master A  1:00.82 5 45

4HMA4 CATTANEO Carlo 1974 Master A  1:02.59 6 40

0V1HY LEVI Carlo 1969 Master A  1:02.75 7 36

1EV41 PASINELLI Giovanni 1964 Master A  1:02.77 8 32

70WXN CAORSI Antonio 1959 Master A  1:02.79 9 29

4HLLL ARNABOLDI Marco 1967 Master A  1:03.23 10 26

3W0MP GINANNI Ugo 1962 Master A  1:03.24 11 24

9AC6Z SANTORO Sergio giorgio 1961 Master A  1:03.52 12 22

4H7HH CAMPANA Sergio 1959 Master A  1:04.91 13 20

4HAD8 ARMANO Mauro 1962 Master A  1:04.93 14 18

07LL7 GIANNI Stefano 1970 Master A  1:05.01 15 16

3VWCC SCIARMELLA Marco giovanni 1959 Master A  1:06.48 16 15

1AW7M GELOSA Paolo 1965 Master A  1:07.84 17 14

3DD06 ARNOLDI Gianantonio 1958 Master A  1:08.75 18 13

N00KS FUMAGALLI Renato 1965 Master A * 1:10.42 19 12

51TDF PAPIS Marco 1963 Master A  1:11.49 20 11

Classifica

Master A
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